
FDV dokument 1223817
Produkt:
El-nummer:
Vareno:
EAN:
Pakningsant.:
Farge:

42mm skrue for boks
1223817
EKO07448
17020160744804
100

Produktbeskrivelse: Medium 42mm skrue for Flexi+ boks

Tekniske spesifikasjoner: Stål

Målskisse Koblingsskjema

ELKO AS

E-post:
Internett:
Bank:
Foretaksnr:

elko@elko.no
www.elko.no
6219.05.15880
NO 911 382 563 MVA

Hovedkontor
Sandstuveien 68, NO-0680 Oslo
Postboks 6598 Etterstad, NO-0607 Oslo
Tlf.: +47 67 80 73 00
Faks: +47 67 80 73 01

Fabrikk
Sporpind Industriområde, NO-3340 Åmot

Tlf.: +47 32 78 91 00
Faks: +47 32 78 91 01


